Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area

Categorisation Service Division Categorisation Expense Type

Waste Disposal Waste Prevention Fees and Charges
Waste Disposal Waste Prevention Fees and Charges
Waste Disposal Establishment Other Professional Fees

Waste Disposal Joint Municipal Waste Strategy Professional Meetings

Month:

Payment Date
10/01/2017
11/01/2017
19/01/2017
30/01/2017

January 2017

Transaction
Number Amount Type

2-20752594 £6 REVENUE
2-93309362 £6 REVENUE
2-85145505 £37 REVENUE
2-10708500 £288 REVENUE

Supplier Name
Land Registry
Land Registry
Interflora
Shaftesbury Suites



